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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 213—continued
MISCELLANEOUS
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List,
Item No. II |No.
Normal B.P, Other Pref. | Ref. From To
Decisions Cancelled :
08.13.000 | Orange. . .brine 198
30.03.029 | | Medicaments:
30.03.089 | Mogadon:
capsules 73
syrup 73
tablets 73
Valium:
capsules 155
tablets 155
32.03.001 | Aramol M3 166
48.01.222 | End...documents 211
68.04.000 | Preformed. . .wheels 192
76.02.001 | Alloy rods...T8 113
83.02.021 | Hinges...overlay. . 87
84.06.127 | Water. . .approved:
Approved:
Volvo...models:
AGD 40A /280D 205
84.23.022 | Scrapers...more .. 2
84.59.149 | Pneumatic Actuators i 206
85.05.009 | Hammer Drills 110
85.21.029 | Electronic microcircuits 46

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of June 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs,

NoTICE is hereby given that applications have been made for variation of current approvals of the Minister of Customs as follows:

Tariff Notice No. 1977/90—Applications for Variation of Approvals

Appn, Tariff Goods
No. Item
CURRENT APPROVAL:
29.40.009 | Enzymes: .. ..
Other kinds .. ..
REQUESTED APPROVAL:
42740 | 29.40.009 Enzymes:
Other kinds excluding Novo
Pancreatic Trypsin
CURRENT APPROVAL:
37.01.008 3M Lithographic arts film ..
REQUESTED APPROVAL:
42600 | 37.01.008 3M Lithographic arts film in roll and
37.02.008 sheet forms

Rates of Duty Effective
PIaIrt Iﬁist
0.
Normal B.P. %:l;?r Ref. From To
Free Free Free 10.8

74 1/1/75 | 30/9/79

Free Free Free 10.8 | 166, 1/7/75 | 30/9/79
|

Any person wishing to lodge an objection to the granting of these applications should do so in writing on or before 7 July 1977.
Submissions should include a reference to the application number, Tariff item and description of goods concerned, be addressed to

the Comptroller of Customs, Private Bag, Wellington, and supported by information as to:
(a) The range of equivalent goods manufactured locally;

(b) The proportion of New Zealand and imported materials used in manufacture;
(¢) Present and potential output; and
(d) Details of factory cost in terms of materials, labour, overhead, etc.

Dated at Wellington this 16th day of June 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.



